ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE FOR LS INDUSTRIAL SANITARY SEWER PLANS

LEE'S SUMMIT CITY LIMITS

Item No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Unit Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	Manhole	EA	9	\$7,000.00	\$63,000.00
2	Bore into Existing Manhole	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	Manhole Depth > 6'	LF	86	\$50.00	\$4,300.00
4	12" DIP	LF	500	\$195.00	\$97,500.00
5	12" SDR 21 PVC	LF	2500	\$150.00	\$375,000.00
6	6" SDR 26 PVC	LF	412	\$70.00	\$28,840.00
7	Reinforced Concrete Encasement	LF	200	\$150.00	\$30,000.00
8	Cleanout	EA	2	\$350.00	\$700.00
9	Tee Connection	EA	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
10	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
11	Contingency (15%)				\$94,071.00
	Total Cost				\$721,211.00



9801 Renner Blvd., Ste. 300 Lenexa, KS 66219 913.492.0400 gbateam.com